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2013 NINJA® 1000
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Grip Heater)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,GRIP HEATER SW. (Ref # 11056)
HARNESS (Ref # 26031)

TAPE,HARNESS (Ref # 39188)
BAND,L=202 (Ref # 92072)
COLLAR,6.5X10.5X13 (Ref # 92152)
SCREW,TAPPING,3X122 (Ref # 92172)
KIT-ACCESSORY,HEAT GRIP (Ref # 99994)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X35 (Ref # 120)

PART NUMBER
11056-0496
26031-1203
39188-0006
92072-1195
92152-0902
92172-0489
99994-0204
120CB0635
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QUANTITY

1
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
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